PROJECT STATISTICS OBC MATRIX

2220 Marine Drive, Oakville Ontario

Project Stats PART 3 - FIRE PROTECTION, OCCUPANT SAFETY AND ACCESSIBILITY 08C REFERENCE
MName of Pracbce  RAW Design Inc.
REGULATIONS IN THE RH ZONE REQUIRED PROVIDED
Address 1 405-317 Adelaide StW
MINIMUM FRONT YARD 52m 5.2m
MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE YARD 45m 45m Address 2 Tofonls, Ot Noviaka
MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE 24% 24% Contact Roland Rom Colthof!
LANDSCAPING TO NORTHEAST e :
MINIMUM WIDTH OF 0.6m 0.6m Lecation/Address 2190 Marine Drive, Oskville, Ontario, LEL 104
LANDSCAPING TO THE SOUTH —
Daie Oclober 21 2022 Seal & Signature
MINIMUM NUMBER OF PARKING 1.20 PER DWELLING FOR RESIDENT 1.22 PER DWELLING FOR RESIDENT
SPACES FOR APARTMENT SPACES SPACES 300 BUILDING CODE VERSION Q.Req. 332112 LAST AMENDMENT O.Reg. 451722
0.13 PER DWELLING FOR VISITOR 0.13 PER DWELLING FOR VISITOR ool scobe e New wolna
SPACES SPACES MAJCOR DCCUPANCY
302 QCCUPANCY USE 3424010
CLASSIFICATION This drawing is the property of the Architect
MINIMUM LANDSCAPE COVERAGE 10% 36% F3 Low Hazand ndustriai Parking, $torage (subsidiary) and may not be reproduced or used without
e the express consent of the Architect. The
o] Residential Residential Contractor is responsible for checking and
SUPERIMPOSED MAJOR verifying all levels and dimensions and shall
- . ; e t all di ies to the Architect and
SITE AREA Gross 7,369 sq.m. 79,323 sq.ft. 303 OCCUPANCIES YES 2 levels of existing below grade subsidiary F3 parking under 4 storeys, Group 'C'. 3227. E)ebptglrn ilarl;:?g;?ﬁ’)in;Lfgr ?O Cgmr:::er:ceiﬁgan
Net 7,369 sq.m. 79,323 sq.ft. 304 BUILDING AREA (m) DESCRIPTION EXISTING NEW TOTAL [A] 1.4.1.2 work.
MNew Construction 82500 925.0
PROPOSED BUILDING GCA SSFAL ) P o
FLOOR S B 2B I 3B/4B | TOTAL m2 ft2 3.06 GROSS AREA (m") DESCRIPTION EXISTING NEW TOTAL [A] 1412
1 10 3 13 860 9257 scuinickoobola Fo M 1SSVED RECORD
2 915 9849 TOTAL - 38530 38530 2022.12.08 RE-ISSUED FOR SPA
3 14 14 926 9967 EZZANINE AR RIPT TAL 3211 2023.0313 RE-ISSUED FOR SPA
4 926 9967 06w AR R A e Ll i iy 2024.05.28 RE-ISSUED FOR SPA
ROOF 186 2002 i 2
TOTAL -
TOTAL 10 17 27 3813 41043
307 BUILDING HEIGHT a STOREYS ABOVE GRADE 98B (m) ABOVE GRADE [A]1412 &
PROPOSED Fsi[__0.52] * 4 BARRIER-FREE UNITS REQUIRED 2 STOREYS BELOW GRADE 3214,
(AS PER SECTION 3.8.2.1 (5) OF THE
OBC) 308 HIGH BUILDING Mo Refer to ASP
BARRIER-FREE UNITS WUMBER OF STREETS/
309 poen e necEsS 2 STREET(S} 32210 &325.
REQUIRED 1 3 4 310 BUILDING CLASSIFICATION 32245 Group C Up 1o 4 storeys, sprinklered. 3.2.2.20-83, ST ls N D Z& R D N O T Z& T | O N L E G E N D
PROVIDED 0 4 4 P
[RELATIVE TO OCCURKNCT)
311 SPRINKLER SYSTEM Requined PROVIDED: Entire Building 312154
DESCRIBE TBD 32217
EXISTING BUILDING GCA 312 STANDPIPE SYSTEM Required 329
FLOOR S 1B 2B [ 3B/4B| TOTAL m2 ft2 3.13 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM Requined TYPE PROVIDED Single Stage 324 ‘ /\
WATER SERVICE/ BUILDING SECTION REFERENCE I
] ] pr S S84 8439 -5 PR bl i<t OO Yo — DETAIL REFERENCE 1 YN\ ELEVATION REFERENCE
2 2 6 o 8 784 8439 '
3 o) 6 0 8 784 8439 315 CONSTRUCTION TYPE RESTRICTIONS Combustible Permitted 32222083
= = & O 8 784 8439 ACTUAL Combustibie HEAVY TIMBER CONSTRUCTION NO 3214 AN
8 2 6 g B 784 e 412.143), ‘ INTERIOR ELEVATION /\
6 2 6 0 8 784 8439 316 MPORTANCE CATEGORY Normal - S AR DETAIL SECTION REFERENCE ( ) REFERENCE 000.00 HEIGHT ELEVATION REFERENCE
7 2 6 (0] 8 784 8439 —
8 2 6 0 8 784 8439 347 SESMIC HAZARD INDEX (I¢F, 5, (0 0.26 Seismic Design Not Required for Table 4.1.1.18. iems 6 to 21 4.18.18(1)
9 2 6 0 8 784 8439 FLOOR OCCUPANT LOAD %
10 2 6 6] 8 784 8439 H18 CCEUEANTLOND LEVELIAREA SecURMEY TS s (PERSONS) ey @ ELEVATION FINISH REFERENCE
n 2 6 (0] 8 784 8439 o
12 2 6 0 8 785 8450 A GRID LINE & REFERENCE LOBBY ROOM NAME & NUMBER
13 g 6 o) 8 784 8439 P2 Parking Level F3 MY per person 49 o
14 2 6 (0] 8 784 8439
15 2 6 (¢] 8 784 8439
1? ; g g g ;gj g:‘ég F1 Parking Level F3 M per person 101 CONSTRUCTION ASSEMBLY
18 2 6 o 8 784 8439 REFERENCE @@ WINDOW & SCREEN REFERENCE INTERIOR FINISH REFERENCE
19 2 5 o 8 784 8439 18! Flosar c No. of sieeping rooms 4 v
2nd Floor [ No. of sleeping rooms -1
TOTAL [ 37z [ 12 T o 149 14897 160351 -
3rd Floor c No. of sleaping rooms B0
000.00
EXISTING FSI 4th Floor c No. of sieaping rooms 8 DOOR REFERENCE A REVISION REFERENCE + SPOT ELEVATION @ ROOF, REVISION RECORD
Mechanical Penthouse F2 m* per person 1 TERRACES
TOTAL 289 ° No Date Description
Q .
PRSFOZED = EXISTING PUILRING 319 BARRIER-FREE DESIGN Yes 4 residential suies (106, 109, 401, 414) are barier-free accessibie a8, 5
GCA 320 HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES No 3312 833119 *F,RE SEPARATION TAG GB CEILING MATERIAL & HEIGHT + ELEVATION @ GRADE
REQUIRED FIRE RESISTANCE SUPPORTING i 3222083, 2300
B 28 | 3B/4B| TOTAL | m2 ft2 321 patiNGs HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY RATNG(M)  asseupivoy  MLEUOF 3214,
[ 37 | 122 17 176 18710 | 201394 FUOORE CVER BENT e s = —
PROPOSED W/EXISTING FSI 2.54 FLOORS 1.00 1.00 NO FFE
ROOF TYPE ._. o CEILING MATERIAL FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION
MEZZANINE A ND
REQUIRED PARKING PROPOSED PARKING — 100 1.00 NO
EBF
RESIDENTIAL (1.2/UNIT) 21 214 322 SPATIAL SEPARATION WALL AREA LD (m) UHORHL FEQUIRED  CONSTRUCTION o .nongTvee 323
VISITOR (0.13/UNIT) 25 24 {m? FRR (H) TYPE PARKING SPACE NUMBER + SPOT ELEVATION @ TOP OF SLAB
= TOS
TOTAL 211 (INCLUDING 23 VISITOR SPACES) 214 (INCLUDING 24 VISITOR SPACES) Nortn See note A SoNRNe Combustisle Permitted
Combustible
South See note Nis Permitl Combustible Permitied
REQUIRED BICYCLE PARKING 27 SPACES it i A Combusiible S
PROPOSED BICYCLE PARKING 27 SPACES c tibk
West See nole NiA Permitt Combustible Permitied
NOTE: Refer to Bulliding Code Report by Vortex Fire Inc. for Spatial Separation and Exposure Protection.
PG PR . e SYMBOLS LEGEND
323 REQUIREMENTS RATIO: MALE FEMALE = 50050 EXCEPT AS NOTED OTHERWISE T4,
FLOOR OCCUPANT OQBC FIXTURES FIXTURES
LEVELIAREA LOAD SENTENCE REQUIRED PROVIDED
1stto 4th floor - Residential Varies 3TAS(1) 1 1or2 ::;' :“‘;2";:;”:
324 ENERGY EFFICIENCY COMPLIANCE PATH: ASHRAE 90.1-2013 modified by SB-10 (Refer to Code Report and Energy Madel)
cB
CLIMATIC ZONE: -] CATCH BASIN
-. -— JB
195 NOTES E 000.00 (WITH SPOT ELEVATION) _——— JUNCTION BOX BUILDING ENTRANCES & EXITS
3 :;R;FERENC&ES ARE TO DIVISION 8 OF THE DBC UNLESS PRECEDED BY [A] FOR DIVISION A AND [T -rD TERRACE DRAIN o V
-ooo.oo (WITH SPOT ELEVATION) - ELECTRICAL PANEL CcM CONVEX MIRROR
Oetario Buildine Code Dt Matris. Past 3 ©
. B >
AD or RD °o° z ﬂ\ A
AREA DRAIN or ROOF DRAIN =
(WITH SPOT ELEVATION) HEAT PUMP or FAN % DOOR
COIL UNIT (REFER
TO MECH. DWGS.)
FD [FHc or sve
m] FLOOR DRAIN i FIRE HOSE CABINET
N TS or SPRINKLER VALVE
CABINET DW
ROOF ACCESS HATCH TYPICAL BULKHEAD DISH WASHER
AB Air Barrier FIN Finish (minimum 2100mm AFF)
LAKESHORE DRIVE WEST AC Air Conditioner FL Floor
— AD Area Drain FLUOR Fluorescent
AFF Above Finish Floor FP Fireplace RWL
AL/ALUM. Aluminum FPL Flush Pull O] RAIN WATER LEADER FIRE RATED BULKHEAD W/D
AN Anodized FRG Fire Glass
AO Automatic Door Operator FRR Fire Resistance Rating
AO-RI Automatic Door Operator, Rough-in FSI Floor Space Index HB
AP Acoustic Panel FTE Finished Terrace Elevation NFHB HOSE BIB/NON FREEZE HOSE BIB BICYCLE STORAGE STACKED WASHER & DRYER
APC Architectural Precast Concrete GA Gauge (FLOOR MOUNTED)
APPROX Approximate GALV Galvanized
ARB Architectural Block GFA Gross Floor Area
AS Acoustic Seal GFI Ground Fault Interrupter
AST Astragal GL Glazing °:/§ SIAMESE CONNECTION BICYCLE STORAGE =
ASTM American Society for Testing Materials GLL Glass - Laminated (WALL MOUNTED)
AT Acoustic Ceiling Tile GLT Glass - Tempered
AVB Air/vapour Barrier GLS Glass - Safety
AVG Average GRB Grab Bar @
BF Barrier Free GWB Gypsum Wall Board PEDESTAL SIAMESE WIRE MESH CHAIN = REFRIGERATOR
BLDG Building H Height CONNECTION élzl_lleENCLOSURE &
BR Brick HB Hose Bib
CACF Central Alarm Control Facility HC Hollow Core
CB Catch Basin HCC Honey Comb core
CCN Contemplated Change Notice HDF High Density Fibreboard O O
CG Corner Guard HG Hinge [
CGC Canada Gypsum Corporation HGP Pivot Hinge —Q O Q
CH Cabinet Heater HM Hollow Metal FIRE HYDRANT GARBAGE BIN RANGE
CID Clear Inside Dimension HOF Hold Open Feature
CIp Cast-In-Place (concrete) HPP Heat Pump
CcJ Construction or Control joint HP High Point
CK Cedar Knolls Acoustical Laboratories HR Hour : ARG e e g g
CL Closet HSS Hollow Steel Section % ox I
CLG Ceiling HW Hard Ware S o b &
CLR Clear Finish ITK Intertek |:| RECYCLING BIN *’a’% 4178 %gf“%
CM Convex Mirror D Inside Diameter BBQ FAS SUPPLY BIB BARRIER FREE ACCESSIBLE a%&% &ﬁ.ga
CMB Cement Board IDD Interior Design Drawings 21255 3p04900%
CcMU Concrete Masonry Unit IFP Intumescent Fireproofing
CcoL Column INSUL Insulated, Insulation
CONC Concrete INT Interior
CONT. Continued JAN Janitor
CP Control panel JB Junction Box G;
i WPDR
cpT Carpet JT Joint “ WEATHER PROOF DUPLEX CENTER LINE MECH, ARCH & BULKHEADS
CR Card Reader LAV Lavatory RECEPTACLE NORTH
CSA Canadian Standards Association LF Light Fixture
CT Ceramic Tile LIN. Linen Closet/ Shelves
C/W Complete With LKRS Lockers
CYL Cylinder LKS Lock Set
DB Dead bolt LN Linoleum
DC Door closer LP Low Point LS
DCC Door closer - Consealed LS Latch set STP
PLUMBING PIPE SPACE STANDPIPE
PROPOSED | ] DCO Door contact LV Louvre O LIGHT STANDARD PS ,\ 7\ /\
4-STOREY BUILDING [ : DET Detail MAG Magnetic Lock _
! DIA. Diameter MAX Maximum
DIM. Dimension MDF Medium Density Fibreboard 405-317 ADELAIDE STREET WEST
DN Down MECH Mechanical
DP Door Pull MFR Manufacturer I?Eg';‘;g gfé’;ADA M5V 1P9
DPR Door Pull - Recessed MILL M!II\_Nork DP STP-FEC WWW RAWDESIGN.CA
DSF Door Stop - Floor Mounted MIN Minimum CARD READER  — DRAIN PIPE STANDPIPE & FIRE
DSO Door Stop - Overhead Recessed MIR Mirror EXTINGUISHER —
DSW Door Stop - Wall Mounted MISC Miscellaneous CABINET
DT Door Track Above mm Millimiters
DV Door Viewer MO Masonry Opening 1 50 74
DW Dishwasher MP Metal panel
DWG. Drawing MTL Metal I -_—
DWGS. Drawings MW Microwave RSD FEC
EXISTING . . (E) Existing (N) New ) ELECTRIC STRIKE — RELIEF SCUPPER DRAIN FIRE EXTINGUISHER 2200 MARINE
ED Exit Device-Pushbar NA Not Applicable CABINET DRIVE
19-STOREY 1 ED2 Exit Device-Paddle NBC National Building Code
BUILDING E.F. Each Face NIC Not In Contract
L EIFS Exterior Insulating Finish System NO. Number —
EJ Expansion Joint NRC National Research Council
ELEC Electrical NTS Not To Scale @ 1213763 ONTARIO
ELEV Elevator OBC Ontario Building Code SD FE
EOS Edge of Slab OBC SG OBC Supplementary Guidelines Qa0 AUTOMATIC DOOR SCUPPER DRAIN FIRE EXTINGUISHER | N C & 131 9399
EP Electrical Panel o.c. On Center OPERATOR
EQ Equal oD Outside Diameter ONTAR'O |NC
EQUIP Equipment oP Operable Panel
ESP Escutcheon Plate PB Push Button
EVSE Electric Vehicle Service Equipment PDR Powder —_—
EXP Except for PERF Perforated N DR
EXT Exterior PGS Passage Set WO
FAP Fire Alarm Pull PLAM Plastic Laminate BARRIER FREE — WINDOW OPERATOR = BICYCLE PARKING
FC Fan Coil PLY Plywood (FLOOR MOUNTED)
FD Floor Drain PNL Panel
FFD Funnel Floor Drain PP Push Plates -
FEC Fire Extinguisher Cabinet PQ Parquet Flooring
FE Firefighter Extinguisher PRC Privacy Screen P ROJ E CT STATS,
FF Fire Fighter's Elevator PS Pipe Space
FFE Finished Floor Elevation PT Painted CONTEXT PLAN,
FFH Fire Fighter's Handset pPvC Polyvinyl Chloride BARRIER FREE TURNING
FG Fixed Glazing R Relocated RADIUS (1800x1800 CLEAR) OBC MATRIX
FH Fire Hydrant R Radius
FHC Fire Hose Cabinet RAL Riverbank Acoustical Laboratories p—
KP Kick Plate RB Resilient Base
LAKE ONTARIO RC Roller Catch SCALE NTS
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PROPOSED GAS
\\ \ METER WOOD
. \ SCREEN
‘\ \ e o o - EXTENT OF U/G
‘ e —— —_— JF — e < LEVEL BELOW
i —_— _ cemmmaa . = e = —_—— o e PROPOSED GRATE
[T PROPOSED GAS METER | S === o =—m=—x o
[\ % & I T | LR AR T Caammmm—— -
PROPOSED PADMOUNT /6;7 S = e
\ TRANSFORMER (s ’ ‘ § % This drawing is the property of the Architect
X -‘__ and may not be reproduced or used without
8 S R S S R R S R e e e S s R R R R R R R R B S R S R S R R S e R S R S R R R R OIS S D N e O T T A T, T T T — oo the express consent of the Architect. The
O 8 L) 7 =] N Q Contractor is responsible for checking and
- \ I ACCESS HATCH TO L i’% STING STAIR TO REMA === Verifytin?fc'il'I e dtimfr?Sansh&??d tShallj
1830 v L = VISITOR BIKE REFER TO WASTE MGMT EXISTING STAIR TO REMAIN —— o rebpo_r aI .}gcre_pancu.es o the Architect an
\ o BOLLARD - TY:P. SWT BELOW j@ : S LJ 9 ; ; Ry I'/ & PARKING (18) EPORTFORBINLOCATON — | | | ) \c,)votﬁ('_n clarification prior to commencing
' - TERRACE ! [ B | INBNGY 50 R B S S 2R TC U =58 -
I EXIT TERRACE ‘ I ‘J 5649 20%?7\??\ jo\ow‘ox ‘ 1803 27Aoo ‘11 540 l 27Aoo 27Aoo 27‘%0 27’2)0 27/é)o 27/é)o ;ﬁoo 27/2)0 27/2)0 27Aoo 2700 200| I
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i = 5 ‘WASTE —~ — & oA | ' ISSUED RECORD
i A A KHANDLINGAREA [ [ /o /o [ [ /o [ [ [ A | I e
H H H B AN / \ \ 2017.04.26  ISSUED FOR ZBA
u H H i P e ,bl\ S / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ [ \ / \ / \ / \ : : 2019.0315 RE-ISSUED FOR ZBA
H H H L g : gl / \ / \ ] \ / \ / \ ] \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ ol \ | 2022.03.24 ISSUED FOR SPA
H H H H = 5 \ R14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 QIV24 | 2022.07.28 RE-ISSUED FOR SPA
H H H B : / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ 10/ \ I : 202212.08 RE-ISSUED FOR SPA
TERRACE i TERRACE i TERRACE i TERRACE H 5 2023.0313 RE-ISSUED FOR SPA
(BFA) | ] ] (BFA) § : BULK STORAGE | g \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ : | 2024.05.28 RE-ISSUED FOR SPA
H H H i AREA B /I IR13| "\« | PROPOSED SNOW |
B — = o H H H ‘ \ \ | Vo Vo Vo Vo \ \ Vo Vo \ STORAGE AREA (55 m2) -,
H H H E H / | ; I EXCESS SNOW TO BE
! Sa— 97.30 g S 97.30 LR == E : y VI V| V| \ |/ \ |/ \ 1/ \ 1/ VI i/ VI \ L REMOVED ORE-SITE BY |
i H XK = NS ¥ i ~1 PRIVATE CONTRACTOR’ |
E | | — —F l |
H ; - o |
o4z ] | o | [eam o4z ] | O g e .
3 u - |
| 0 I - l |
| PoOP-UP H POP-UP I — _ | |
ROOF H ROOF - ) |
| g - S |
| i - © | |
] . (@)
L | 4%30 L 84&10 L 4592 L 4369 ~ g I |
1 1 H 1 H il H il | - | |
i T : —_— — . I I
\ H N | |
| i) - - | |
“ : N H L TERRACE T —,—— AeeAa — 8 = |Ic N
| S M - o T N S B I < Y s S et
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‘ H s 77‘74777 | — N—
. 7#77 —
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& Shsea | B _— : 4] ~-_
T8 — I X ' B E - —
1 POP-UP E POP-UP - REVISION RECORD
= I ROOF 8 o = ROOF = : — o -
I H - No Date Description
N B pl ] | . s T — 3
- VA ] M Ly ]l el R08 Q
> ' g il - oz 3
\ ‘* | 1 B~ _
j | o - = ——
\ w | : i ‘ T _ -~
| | X TERRACE H TERRACE A Y4 L — Q
\ H H g D - RO7 g EXISTING CANOPY
\ ‘} I H - - TO REMAIN
\ i H TERRACE —
TL——TERRACE = I E L 3227 150 5700 — ., 6000 6750 5346
\ | i ! i dl - 1 DRIVE AISLE
| y ! = = 16 - -
> o | H ] - Q
5200 | : i | =~ — _ R !
ETB’*C\A | TERRACE H TERRACE | n — |
S —TERRACE H FTERR. — - oS
E A __94.28 o = __94.28 : - i_
| | X M -
[l — / —
| : | — |
| Sl [ EXISTING 19 STORY BUILDING |
m— _
| 97.30 | RSN - S \ |
N POP-UP = - -
f»! ROOF I i i - > |
o = | gl [ - |
~ A i POP-UP TS - I
| ROOF | P 5
x | . 3 [ 9770 | 5 4 = _ R0O4 g I
i . - I
| . 10381 . I e i — - l
. A ) —
| ’i ! x’—‘94'28 y | | TERR. — ——
\ ‘i | | - 5 ]
Ve ( N — S )
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\ ‘ | I g — — _ ecfo
\ I | £ __94.28 | —
A ACOUSTICAL B * I ‘ - \é\v
| ol - EXISTING VEHICULAR Q
° ‘ : o| SCREEN-TYP. I T} I - RAMP DOWN TO REMAIN
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X l —
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RESIDENTIAL | - — | 9428 | < || — B -R01 S
ENTRANCE X 10 X
N | P ™~
| < POP-UP POP-UP ' | - o 2.
\ AIR HANDLING — )
\ VISITOR BIKE — ROOF UNIT (OPEN TO ROOF | 9730 | I } o= % PROPOSED
R IRAONARREX Ii TERRACE 9730 ABOVE) “|  TerrACE | J‘J'TT - - O PEDESTRIAN
||| <
\ malizil
2 ~ i - h l ﬂmﬁ BUILDING
v I e - ]
PROPOSED FDC AT-GRADEJ i \ S
EXISTING BUILDING ; . m / L |
g @
‘/ N = > ‘0(\]: N
H
&\\ H EXTENT OF BUILDING AT GRADE >
\\\\ \
? >
\ & u PO
77777 L{')7 (L) N NN NN NN N S
\ o1 <
3|
(nd
= = < | 34017 o " EXTENT OF TREE PRESERVATION ZONE - r - B —_— —_— 4 A
14 REFER TO LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS ' - -] 2 oy
\ e \\\\ @‘g?'a‘tﬂngw@swﬂ%ﬂ‘ﬁ%
\ < EXTENT OF U/@ LEVEL EXISTING AIR SHAFT TO J i
N \ \\BELOW . REMAIN P I
FIRE DEPT. NN 0508 \ SN SRR | .
ACCESS ROUTE B \ 9 | ,
N \ \ — - = \\ N H
\/\)\ \ \\\ ; T | EXTENT OF TREE 1 | | \
SHALL BE IN COMPLIANCE X PRESERVATION ZONE - / /1N /1N /1N Y V07 / \ V08 [\ /N /N \ /N [\ I | NORTH
\i\/@ DIV. B. 3.2.5 OF THE OBC\\ i \ DRAWINGS / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / | |
\ ; \
3 | \ / \ / / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / |
{ \ | \ / \ / / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ o \ / \ / \ / \
(@]
\ | vot ], Vo2, \/ Vo4 [vos |, voe |, A E) / \@ A Vo9 vio, vt g V12 V13, V14 | | . 7 f
I \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / ¥ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / \ / ! | _
I \ Y \ \ \ \ \ / Vo \ A Vo \ Vo Vo Vo ]
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7 —F / —F § § —F —F —F —F —F —F —F i r 1’?512 Egg 9C7Aﬁ EADA M5V 1P9
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| !_ y U y y y y y y v Py y y v WWW.RAWDESIGN.CA
7 N | e s e c— —— — c— c—— —— ——— — i — — — — — —— — —— — — —— — — — — —— —— e, c— c— —— — — s e e o —— —— — — — i ——— —— —— — — — — —— —— — — ——— e
\ EXISTING STAIR TO REMAIN 15074
O . -
\ , 8 NOTES: 1. THE BUILDING IS TO BE SPRINKLERED.
/ N "; o®"  EXISTING ELEVATION REFER TO CONSULTANTS DRAWINGS FOR 2200 MARINE
. ! ! INFORMATION RELATING TO SITE SERVICING, 2. THE SOLID WASTE ROOM IS 21 SM AND AND WILL BE LOCATED ON P1. DR'VE
: + o000 PROPOSED ELEVATION GRADING AND LANDSCAPE. ALL ITEMS NEW
! ' CONSTRUCTION UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE 3. REFER TO SITE SERVICING PLAN, FOR SEWER AND WATER SERVICE
| \ 1 INFORMATION. -
g + 0000 TOP OF WALL ABBREVIATIONS 1213763 ONTARIO
\ { T.O.W. 4, ALL EXISTING ACCESSES, CURB CUTS, TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS, ETC.
L AD AREA DRAIN ALONG THE DEVELOPMENT SITE FRONTAGE THAT ARE NO LONGER INC. & 1319399
\ PEDESTRIAN EXIT/ENTRANCE CB CATCH BASIN REQUIRED ARE TO BE REMOVED. THE BOULEVARD WITHIN THE PUBLIC ONTAR'O INC
RN FH FIRE HYDRANT RIGHT OF WAY, IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY STANDARDS AND TO THE
\ | \ FD FLOOR DRAIN SATISFACTION OF THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF TECHNICAL SERVICES
| | PRIMARY RES ENTRANCE HB HOSE BIB ARE TO BE REINSTATED.
\ ‘ \ HLP HYDRO LIGHT POLE
\ ; MH MAN HOLE 5. SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT TO BE NOTIFIED UPON COMPLETION OF
| \ EEEBNG EXTERIOR TO TLS TRAFFIC LIGHT STANDARD THE DEVELOPMENT AND SHOULD PUBLIC WASTE COLLECTION BE USED,
\ ALL NECESSARY APPLICATION AND WAIVER FORMS TO BE COMPLETED
\ PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF CITY REFUSE COLLECTION. -
\ \ NEW WALLS SITE PLAN INFORMATION TAKEN FROM :
ITEM ABOVE 6. NO SPEED BUMPS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON ANY MAIN DRIVEWAY AISLE OR SITE PLAN
\ TOPOGRAPHIC PLAN SURVEY OF PART OF DESIGNATED FIRE ROUTE.
LOT X REGISTERED PLAN XXXX
| I CITY OF XXXXX 7. THE PROPOSED BUILDING WILL PROVIDE FRONT-END GARBAGE COLLECTION
‘ PREPARED BY XXXX LAND SURVEYORS IN 3 YD CONTAINERS (COLLECTION ONCE PER WEEK), FRONT-END RECYCLING
\ ’ (DATE). COLLECTION IN 3 YD CONTAINERS (COLLECTION ONCE PER WEEK), WHEELED -
1 CART GREEN CART ORGANICS IN 120L CARTS (THREE CARTS, COLLECTION . . .
1 EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT /1 SITE PLAN 8103 m = ESTABLISHED GRADE ONCE PER WEEK). ON COLLECTION DAYS, THE BINS HOUSING THE MATERIALS SCALE: As indicated
W 1:100 ) m = FROM EACH STREAM WILL BE BROUGHT UP AND TAKEN OUT BY BUILDING —
81.15m = TOS FIRST FLOOR MANAGEMENT TO THE COMMON OUTDOOR STAGING PAD BY TRACTOR AND
\ COLLECTED A FRONT-LOADING, REAR-LOADING, OR SIDE-LOADING VEHICLE
~ BELONGING TO OR CONTRACTED BY HALTON REGION.
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